

BSE Ltd. 25th Floor, P.J. Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code # 530075 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 5th Floor, Exchange Plaza, Bandra – Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 Scrip Code : Selan (Equity)

04 June 2022

Dear Sir:

Sub : Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed Form C in terms of Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 as received from Winton Roavic LLP, promoter of the Company,

who has acquired 12,00,000 shares.

Kindly take the above on record.

Yours faithfully,

Deepa Bhalla Company Secretary



Registered Office : J - 47 / 1, SHYAM VIHAR DINDARPUR, NAJAFGARH NEW DELHI - 110 043 CIN No. : L74899DL1985PLC021445 Email : admin@selanoil.com Web : www.selanoil.com Corporate Office : UNIT 1106, TOWER B MILLENNIUM PLAZA SUSHANT LOK, PHASE-I GURUGRAM - 122 002 HARYANA Telefax : 4200326

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) -Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company :Selan Exploration Technology LimitedISIN of the Company :INE818A01017

10

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

CIN/DIN & P address with (Pro contact nos. KMP/ imm rela	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Securities held prior to acquisition / disposal		Securities acquired/ Disposed				Securities held Post acquisition /disposal		acquisition of shares/sale of		Date of f intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market / public/
	relative to/ others etc)	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding			Value (Rs.)	Transaction Type (Buy/ sale/ Pledge /Revoke/Invo ke)	security (For eg		From	То		rights/ prefrential offer/ off market /Inter- se transfer, ESOPS etc.)
Winton Roavic LLP PAN: AACFW1443R, Address: 03 The Green, Rajokri, New Delhi- 110038		Equity Shares	15,01,000 & 9.88%	Equity Shares	12,00,000	23,88,00,000	Acquire	Shares	27,01,000 & 17.77 %	03.06.2022	03.06.2022	04.06.2022	Inter se Transfer through Block Deal

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Trading in derivat	Exchange on which the trad was executed					
Type of contract	Contract Specifications		Buy		Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts* lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts* lot size)	
-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note : In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Rohini Gapui Name & Signature : Rohini Kapur

Name & Signature : Rohigi Ka Designation: Promoter Date : 04.06.2022 Place: New Delhi

de